
Régionale Sprint 26/05/2024
CHÂTEAU-RENAULT 26.5.2024

3705CE COTS

Dominique RUFFIER
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Course : Orange Long
Distance : 3575m
Time : 0:36:01 (10'04"/km)

47/50 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Laouen BERTIN 0:14:02
2. Dimitri COSME 0:15:19
3. Nicolas ROLLAND 0:15:23

1. 194 00:04:15 339m 12'32"/km
2. 191 00:03:39 00:07:54 415m 8'48"/km
3. 186 00:01:37 00:09:31 101m 16'00"/km
4. 188 00:01:09 00:10:40 93m 12'22"/km
5. 183 00:02:16 00:12:56 285m 7'57"/km
6. 179 00:01:38 00:14:34 110m 14'51"/km
7. 184 00:00:47 00:15:21 78m 10'03"/km
8. 181 00:00:44 00:16:05 68m 10'47"/km
9. 187 00:01:45 00:17:50 210m 8'20"/km

10. 193 00:03:40 00:21:30 425m 8'38"/km
11. 192 00:01:22 00:22:52 101m 13'32"/km
12. 190 00:02:32 00:25:24 203m 12'29"/km
13. 185 00:02:15 00:27:39 250m 9'00"/km
14. 180 00:01:17 00:28:56 120m 10'42"/km
15. 182 00:01:58 00:30:54 74m 26'35"/km
16. 178 00:01:59 00:32:53 219m 9'03"/km
17. 177 00:00:59 00:33:52 64m 15'22"/km
18. 176 00:00:55 00:34:47 110m 8'20"/km
19. 255 00:00:57 00:35:44 145m 6'33"/km
20. 999 00:00:17 00:36:01 66m 4'18"/km
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